12 Temmuz 2012 Persembe

8. Kosu Saat:21:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 FAROTAY(1)

2 FILINTAY(9)

3 KARAHISAR(S)

4 GULNUR(®)

5 ERGESMELI(7)
6 CAWSOGLU(4)
7 KOSANGUZEL(2)
8  GEKEMBEYi(10)
9 SANCAKGOR(3)
10 BILGINKRAL(11)
11 NAZARHAN(8)

12 GURHANAGA(12)

GANYAN(1) :1,60 4, IKILi(1/9) :14,80 +, SIRALI IKiLi(1/9) :18,85 4, UCLU BAHIS(1/9/5) 26,17 4, PLASE(1) :1,05 4, PLASE(9) :1,05 4, PLASE IKiLi(1/5) :16,40 +, PLASE IKiLi(1/9) :8,20 4,

Yas
Byka

Byaa
6yka
7yak
S5yaa
6yka
4yak
8yka
Syka
4yda
7yka

4yda

1.)36.500 &
1.)7.300 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
FAROAGA - ORKIDE3

DEMIRKIR - ZEHRA. 121
HSARHAN - NEAVE40

EVAEL (FL) - MEBRUKES7
IBOCAN- MENCULE 58

CAS - SAPHA 31

TATARCK - KAVERKIZ
VOLGA.2 - NAZIVA. 34
SANCAKBEY/ - SUSKUNUNKIZI
BILGIN- EKIN

DEMRKIR - GULUMSER 1

HABERBATUR - GRL (US)

PLASE IKiLi(5/9) 25,30 4, 6. CIFTE(6/1) :5,10 t

Yaris Sonuglan

Siklet

59
52
52,5
55,5
54,5
54
57
50
55,5
50
53,5

50

Handikap 17

214,600 ¢
2)2920 ¢

Jokey
Y.CILGIN

S.GETIN
S.AKBULAT
OERTAS

K. TOKACOGLU
KAYKUL
H.SIMSEK
OATMACA
AOLUK
GOKH.GOKCE
B.SERINKAYA

T.YILDIZ

Sahip
IRF. BERBEROGLU

OzK. GEBI

SEM ULAS
MEV. TANIYIT
END. SUDAN
CEN. GENCTEN
UFU. OKEN
HAS. BAGDAN
HUS. TOPRAK
ADI. TURAN
AYD. OZEL

G.S OZBELGE

3.7.300 ¢
3.)1.460 ¢

Antrendrii
AAYDOGAN

MAPAKEL
B.ONARIR
T.TURAN
R.OZSAHIN
B.SOYSAL
S.S.GORGU
MZELYURT
MUR AKSOY
AOKSUZLER
B.ONARIR

MDUMAN

Gy AGF St Fark

1400 Kum
Derece
1.36.68 1,60
1.36.69 9,45
1.37.12 7,00
1.3848 14,60
1.39.35 11,90
1.39.70 3,10
141.70 3,90
1.42.49 11,40
14291 15,15
14453 5,10
1.46.08 43,90
Derecesiz 20,85

izmir Hipdromu (29. Yans Giinii)

4)3650 6
4)730¢
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